
Chemistry (X)
Sr.No Chapter Name Part wise Date Time

1 Haloalkanes and Haloarenes

Part-1 Wednesday, December 20, 2023 2:00 - 3:00 PM

Part-2 Thursday, December 21, 2023 2:00 - 3:00 PM

Part-3 Friday, December 22, 2023 2:00 - 3:00 PM

2 Alcohols, Phenol and ether
Part-1 Saturday, December 23, 2023 2:00 - 3:00 PM

Part-2 Tuesday, December 26, 2023 2:00 - 3:00 PM

Chemistry (Y)

3 Aldehyde, ketone and carboxylic acids

Part-1 Friday, January 5, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-2 Saturday, January 6, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-3 Monday, January 8, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-4 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

4 Electrochemistry

Part-1 Wednesday, January 10, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-2 Thursday, January 11, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-3 Friday, January 12, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-4 Saturday, January 13, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

5 Chemical Kinetics

Part-1 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-2 Wednesday, January 17, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-3 Thursday, January 18, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

6 The D and F block Elements

Part-1 Friday, January 19, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-2 Saturday, January 20, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-3 Monday, January 22, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

7 Solutions

Part-1 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-2 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-3 Thursday, January 25, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

8 Coordination Compounds

Part-1 Saturday, January 27, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-2 Monday, January 29, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-3 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

9 Amines
Part-1 Wednesday, January 31, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-2 Thursday, February 1, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

10 Biomolecules
Part-1 Friday, February 2, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

Part-2 Saturday, February 3, 2024 1:30 - 3:00 PM

http://sr.no/

